
51 

BST 50 V

40 S 
34 

4  6 2 D 
36  35 J_ L 

37  
 - - - - - - - - - - ,   5  

. ......_ 

30 

28 

29 

3 

4 

1-800-700-5919 (US/CA) WWW.CSUNITEC.COM 
info@csunitec.com

+1-203-853-9522 (Intl.)



No. Description Order No. Pcs No. Description Order No.

1 turnstile  complete 15200100 1 27 base plate  complete 79600625 1

2 turnstile 796UN740 1 28 base plate 796MA625 1

3 lever   Ø 10 796UN746 1 29 disc 89000010 2

4 knob 40600061 2 30 thread insert  M10x15 85000183 1

5 spring loaded thrust pad 85000157 1 31

6 cylinder pin  5x30 80200627 1 32

7 33 column  complete 79600635 1

8 machine holder  complete 79600784 1 34 column 796MA635 1

9 machine holder 796UN784 1 35 adaptor 796MA610 1

10 circular level  D14 85000153 1 36 allen screw  M8x35 80201126 2

11 horizontal level 85000152 1 37 clamping lever  M10x35 85000186 1

12 thrust piece 796UN763 4 38 sliding block 796DE814 1

13 pinion shaft 796UN730 1 39 thread sleeve  M6x30 80201148 2

14 steel bush 796UN770 2 40 square  M8 79623755 2

15 threaded pin  M5x5 80200758 2 41 column cap 796MA636 1

16 knurled screw  M8x25 85000158 1 42 thread sleeve  M6x30 80201148 2

17 flat clamp  small 796UN779 1 43

18 spindle lock pin  M12x1,5 85000156 1 44

19 clamp 796UN818 1 45 brace support  complete 79600630 1

20 screw  M8x25 80201145 2 46 brace support 796MA630 1

21 fitting 796DE766 2 47 holding block 796MA908 1

22 screw  M10x18 80201453 2 48 square 796UN925 1

23 hexagonal nut  M10 80201039 2 49 countersunk screw  M6x12 80201447 2

24 clamp 80600178 1 50 clamping lever 85000169 1

25 screw  M5x12 80201230 1 51 hose  13x3 83000131 1

26

BST 50 V

PcsPcs Pcs

1-800-700-5919 (US/CA) WWW.CSUNITEC.COM 
info@csunitec.com

+1-203-853-9522 (Intl.)




